
Last Name First Name Email Address Category City State Website
Nevot Lisa lisanevot@gmail.com Mixed Media Fort Collins CO https://lisanevot.com
Goodluck Raymond newyork601@ymail.com Painting Phoenix AZ www.raygoodluck.com
Quigley Marilyn mkquig@msn.com Painting Idaho Springs CO
van Diggelen Hester jacaranda74@yahoo.com Jewelry Ventura CA https://www.hestervandiggelen.com
Williams Susan hello@mindful-works.org Fiber Boulder CO
Counselman Kelly moonlakedesigns@gmail.com Other jacksonville OR https://MoonLakebags.com
Marshall Sheena Sheena@SheenaMarshall.com Jewelry Denver CO www.sheenamarshall.com
Steen Lisa lisa.steen@icloud.com Ceramics, Drawing/PrintmakingFraser CO
Vacchiano Michael michael@vacchianoart.com Painting Arvada CO
Davin Lisa davincarl@gmail.com Jewelry Delray Beach FL https://www.designsbylisajewelry.com
HAGER AMY amyrhager@gmail.com Jewelry Black Hawk Colorado
Flynt Amy elementalorchard@gmail.com Mixed Medias Black Hawk Colorado https://elementalorchard.com
Thornton Justin justinkthornton@gmail.com Mixed Medias Denver CO
Elmore Anna anna@goddessgear.net Fiber Longmont CO www.goddessgear.net
McGaughan Britt britt@keystoneinspired.com Other Denver CO
Davies Kristina dkdavies@comcast.net Painting Denver CO
Davis Theresa TheresaDavisArt@gmail.com Mixed Medias Breckenrdge Colorado
Nzalamba Paul lungala01@yahoo.com Other Los Angeles CA www.nzalamba-artworks.com
Harris Sam Sam.Harris@offtheslopes.com Other Breckenridge CO
Schuessler Michael mschuessz@msn.com Drawing/PrintmakingLittleton CO https://www.schuesslerstudios.com
Shults iANOTY ianoty.art@gmail.com Painting westminster co
Price Alycia alycialprice@gmail.com Mixed Media Littleton CO https://purefloracreations.com
Ruiz-Moss Bev bevruizart@gmail.com Avon CO https://www.bevruizart.com
Heritage Brian michele@carvedcanvas.com Other FORT LUPTON CO https://www.carvedcanvas.com
Noble Kathleen knoble75075@gmail.com Painting Woodland Park CO https://KaNobleArtist.com
Quinn Katie-Mai katiemaiquinn@gmail.com Painting Denver CO http://www.katie-mai.com/
Mahorney Mark mark@mahorney.com Wood Kremmling CO https://mark.mahorney.com
van Diggelen Hester hester@hestervandiggelen.com Jewelry Ventura CA
Marshall Cindy rmarshco@aol.com Drawing/PrintmakingLittleton CO
Busch Andrew Andrewbuschart@gmail.com Painting Arvada CO https://andrewbusch.art
Feliot Jensen Peggy peggyfeliot.art@gmail.com Painting Lafayette CO
Spillar Sharon sharonspillar@gmail.com Painting Kansas City MO http://www.spillarstudios.com
Avery Mike srncnets@gmail.com Wood Idaho Falls ID
Romero Paula mail@zetaleonis.com Jewelry Longmont CO
Krause Eric erkrause11@gmail.com Wood DENVER CO https://www.etsy.com/shop/DoxaDesignFurniture?ref=simple-sho
Unruh Melanie unruh.melanie@gmail.com Ceramics Lakewood CO
Salazar Jeremy threefeatherstudios@gmail.com Painting Rio Rancho NM https://www.three-feather-studios.com
Badell Javier jabadell@gmail.com Painting Arvada CO
Zander Bruce brucezander@mac.com Drawing/PrintmakingDenver CO
Kell Jonathan kelljon@gmail.com Jewelry Longmont CO
Kent Moss mymindseye@mosskentart.com Painting Cheyenne WY
Pasqua Julia lilith.is.thy.name@gmail.com Sarasota FL https://lilithsatic.com
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Paul Nina Ninapaulbatik@gmail.com Fiber Boulder CO
Freischlag Deborah dfreischlag@comcast.net Painting Golden CO
Schaefer Miles Wendy & Kevin schmiles@kevinwendyschaefermilesfineart.com Painting Whitehall WI
Lanciano Hila hila@hilalijewelry.com Jewelry Phoenix AZ www.hilalijewelry.com
Broughton Shaylen shaylen7@gmail.com Painting Arvada CO https://hwww.sabartstudio.com
Shamaya Alexandra Hardyshamaya@gmail.com Jewelry Pie Town NM
Thiagarajan Bala bala@artbybala.com Arvada CO https://www.artbybala.com/
DeKoven Margaret mddekoven@gmail.com Drawing/PrintmakingEvergreen CO
Sherman Charles Charles@CharlesShermanArt.com Los Angeles CA https://www.charlesshermanart.com
Hoffer Tina knotwong@hotmail.com Wood Lafayette CO
Reynolds Magenta leathersageco@gmail.com Jewelry Hamilton MT https://www.leathersage.com
Kaufman Zach zacharyimagez@gmail.com Mixed Medias Fort Collins CO
Matarazzo Brett brettmatarazzo@gmail.com Mixed Medias Denver CO
Stipek Michael michael@afterimageart.com Photography denver CO https://www.AfterimageArt.com
Saxe Victoria twoshedspottery@gmail.com Ceramics Lakewood CO
Mendoza Pamela pamela@loomcolorado.com Fiber Parker CO https://www.loomcolorado.com
Busold Elaina elainaries@gmail.com Mixed Medias Arvada CO
Chapman/Mohr Alyssa/ Jane jm4dtk@cs.com Fiber van nuys CA
Meere Ruth ruthiemmm@gmail.com Fiber Lafayette CO
Lamprey Jennifer jlamprey@gmail.com Jewelry Santa Fe NM https://www.etsy.com/shop/DesertFigDesigns?ref=hdr_shop_menu
Omer Naweeya naweeya@live.com Mixed Media Canon City CO
Kennedy Dave DAVE@KENNEDYSTUDIOART.COM Painting Boulder CO www.kennedystudioart.com
Freischlag Peter pfreischlag@comcast.net Painting Gilbert AZ
Downey Shaun shaun@shaundowneyphotography.com Littleton CO https://www.shaundowneyphotography.com
Sappington Deidre deidresappington@gmail.com Glass Loveland CO
Barkdoll-Weil Forest fbarkdollweil.photography@gmail.com Photography Wheat Ridge CO
Hubbard Jennifer jenerator84@gmail.com Photography Aurora CO
Long Rob schleye@outlook.com Wood Colorado SpringsCO https://www.bfwooddesigns.com/
McGinnis Mike mike@mmprophoto.com Photography Frisco CO https://www.lookingfarther.photo
Pearson Jen jen@snowytree.com Ceramics Evergreen CO
McDill Layl layl@claysquared.com Minneapolis MN https://www.laylmcdill.com
Delong-BuchananNicole delong.nicole@yahoo.de Painting Boulder CO https://www.sanjaliart.com
Rasmussen Michael mtras1952@gmail.com Ceramics Englewood CO
Bhasin Rita info@ritabhasinart.com Painting Highlands Ranch CO https://Ritabhasinart.com
Salazar Jerry rs.cuba@hotmail.com Painting Cuba NM https://www.three-feather-studios.com
aldridge chad chadaldridge.studio@gmail.com Mixed Media Pinedale WY https://www.chadaldridge.studio
Warren Josh Beardedpottery@gmail.com Ceramics Fraser CO www.beardedpottery.com
Sandoval James contact@traditionspastandpresent14K.com Jewelry Rio rancho NM www.traditionspastandpresent14k.com
Schaff Kari kfoxcre8z@gmail.com Painting Castle Rock CO
Gold Debbie debbiegold@cybermesa.com Painting Denver CO
Hartsock Christine christinehartsock@gmail.com Jewelry Santa Ynez CA www.cehcreations.com
Schmoll Laura meagan@raskolinkllc.com Fiber, Drawing/PrintmakingWhitefish MT
Garcia Arturo arturogarciafineart@gmail.com Painting Denver CO
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Martinez Vel and Dave eastlosarte@yahoo.com Painting Centennial CO https://Eastlosarte.com
LEE DAVID dnl2668@gmail.com Jewelry Lawrence KS
Guffey Dennis dguffey@xit.net Drawing/PrintmakingDalhart TX https://dennisguffeystudios.com
Wasinger Sheryl sawasinger@comcast.net Painting Golden CO https://www.sherylwasingerstudio.com
Jennison Mark virgil63@me.com Painting Denver CO
Crawford Rob rob@crawfordsgrove.com Sculpture, Wood, Mixed MediasEnglewood CO
Richardson Wendi wendiinco@gmail.com Mixed Media Evergreen CO https://www.tinweedsart.com
Decamp Annie annie@anniedecampart.com Painting Denver Co
Riley Alice Ecilar@live.com Painting Commerce City CO https://www.alicerileypaints.com
Long Rob cosrl@msn.com Woodwork Colorado SpringsCO
Borek Jordan jordanjborek@gmail.com Jewelry Denver
Home Pride Bath SystemsRichie r.stone@homepridebath.com Business Centennial CO www.HomePrideBath.com
O'Brill Juliette juliettescreative@gmail.com Painting Denver CO
Andersen Renewal By coloradoevents@renewalcolorado.com Other Mead CO
Brinkman Cindy artspirations88@yahoo.com Mixed Media Colorado  SpringsCO https://ArtSpirationsGallery.com
Duran William billduran@yahoo.com Jewelry Loveland CO http://www.crystaldllusions.com/
Drossman Dan dandrossmanart@gmail.com Mixed Medias denver CO
Schaefer-Miles Kevin schmiles@triwest.net Painting Whitehall WI schaefer-milesfineart.com
Marquez Gatica Monica monica@mmgartstudio.com Painting Aurora CO
Harrison Cindy cindygabberz@gmail.com Photography windsor CO
Gonzalez Emery Emmy.g1987@gmail.com Painting Aurora Colorado
Koons David studiodrkoons@gmail.com Ceramics Loveland CO
D'Amore Giulio gdamorestudio@gmail.com Sculpture Denver Colorado
Teneyl Autumn events@autumnteneyl.com Fiber Breckenridge CO https://www.autumnteneyl.com
Cabanaw Jennifer jcabanaw@outlook.com Painting Lakewood CO https://allaroundstudio.com
Fast Andrea afast01@yahoo.com Painting Denver Co
Fisher Kathy katfishdesign@icloud.com Mixed Media GOLDEN CO https://katfishdesign.net/
Friesz Kathy kmfriesz@comcast.net Painting Denver CO https://www.kathymfriesz.comt
Lindsay Beth eblindsay27@gmail.com Painting Evergreen CO https://bethlindsay.com
Hubert Amelie amelie@ameliehubert.net Painting Lakewood CO https://www.ameliehubert.net
Hall Kaylie kayliedesigns@gmail.com Painting Golden CO https://www.myzcstudio.com/
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